Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
W
ire

Price Per
100' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Stocked
Colors
Price Per
1000' Spool
88641 D Red FEP Jacket CMP 1 24 (7x32) .106 566-88641-100 250.23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
82761 E Natural Flamarrest® Jacket CMP 1 22 (7x30) .116 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-82761-500 504.30 566-82761-1000 - - - 1084.83
88761 D Red FEP Jacket CMP 1 22 (7x30) .119 566-88761-100 189.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9451P E Black Flamarrest® Jacket CMP 1 22 (7x30) .127 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - * 566-9451P-U1000-10 - - - 627.52
9451 E Bonded Jacket and Shield CMR 1 22 (7x30) .135 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9451-500 134.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8451 F Black PVC Jacket CMR 1 22 (7x30) .138 566-8451-100 27.21 566-8451-500 123.64 566-8451-1000 - - - 277.42
88760 D Red FEP Jacket CMP 1 18 (19x30) .140 - - - - - - - - - - - - * 566-88760-500 906.18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1503A G Brown PVC Jacket CM 1 22 (7x30) .142 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - * 566-1503A-1000U-__ 01-10 260.65
82760 E Natural Flamarrest® Jacket CMP 1 18 (19x30) .146 - - - - - - - - - - - - * 566-82760-U500 770.22 566-82760-1000 - - - 1540.49
8719 F Chrome PVC Jacket CM/CL2 1 16 (19x29) .320 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-8719-500 506.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8720 F Chrome PVC Jacket CL2 1 14 (19x27) .355 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-8720-500 652.83 566-8720-1000 - - - 1501.15
9451DP H White Flamarrest® Jacket CMP 2 22 (7x30) .127x.269 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9451DP-1000-09 - - - 1283.99
82723 I Natural Flamarrest® Jacket CMP 2 22 (7x30) .153 - - - - - - - - - - - - * 566-82723-U500 629.37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8723 I Chrome PVC Jacket CM 2 † 22 (7x30) .165 566-8723-100 60.44 566-8723-500 224.47 566-8723-1000 - - - 448.94
Belden
Part No. Fig. Description NEC Type No. of
Pairs
AWG
(Stranded)
Max Delay
Skew per
100M
Category Nominal
O.D. (in.)
1000 ft. Spools 1000 ft. Boxes
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
1000' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
1000' Box
7987R K Maroon PVC Jacket CMR 4 24 (solid) 2.2nsec - .195 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-7987R-U1000 339.33
7987P K Maroon Flamarrest® Jacket CMR 4 24 (solid) 2.2nsec - .200 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-7987P-U1000 762.89
7988R K Green PVC Jacket CMR 4 24 (solid) 9nsec 5E .200 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-7988R-U1000 366.41
7988P K Green PVC Jacket CMR 4 24 (solid) 9nsec 5E .200 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-7988P-U1000 807.44
7989R K BLUE PVC Jacket CMR 4 23 (solid) 10nsec 6 .365x.165 566-7989R-1000-13 468.97 - - - - - - - - - - - -
7989P K Blue Flamarrest® Jacket CMP 4 23 (solid) 10nsec 6 .365x.165 566-7989P-1000-13 1164.58 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Belden
Part No. Fig. Cable Type No. of Cond. AWG Stranded Nom. OD (in.) Color
500 ft. Spools 1000 ft. Spools
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
1000' Spool
8782 J Parallel 2 24 7x32 .058x.115 Clear - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-8782-1000 156.94
9708 J Parallel 2 18 16x30 .110x.220 Clear 566-9708-500 231.13 566-9708-1000 531.46
9717 J Parallel 2 14 19x27 .146x.292 Clear - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9717-1000 1098.74
9718 J Parallel NEC Type CL3 2 12  65x30 .185x.370 Clear 566-9718-500 1071.66 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1353A J Black PVC Jacket CMR 1 24 (7x32) .126 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1353A-500-10 77.20 566-1353A-1000-10 - - - 176.69
Color Code Chart
To order replace __ with applicable code for color desired.
01=Brown 04=Yellow 08=Gray
02=Red 06=Blue 09=White

Colors
Price Per
100' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Stocked
Colors
Price Per
500' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Stocked
Colors
Price Per
1000' Spool
1172A A 4 26 (30x40) .190 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1172A-500-___ 10 538.47 566-1172A-1000-__ 02, 04, 05, 06, 08, 10 1238.19
1192A B 4 24 (42x40) .245 566-1192A-100-___ 10 197.91 566-1192A-500-___ 06, 10 786.04 566-1192A-1000-__ 02, 04, 05, 06, 08, 10 1576.07
Belden
Part No. Fig. Description NEC Type No. of
Pairs
AWG
(Stranded)
Nom. OD
(in.)
500 ft. Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Spool
1502R C Black Flame Retardant Jacket CMR 2 22 (7x30) .250 566-1502R-500-10 320.41
A B C D
E F G H
I J K L M
Belden
Part No. Fig. Cable Type No. of
Cond. AWG Stranded Nom.
OD (in.) Color
100 ft. Spools 500 ft. Boxes 1000 ft. Spools
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
100' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Box
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
1000' Spool
1307A L CMR, CL3R 2 16 65x34 .210 Black - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1307A-U500-10 185.81 566-1307A-1000-10 431.14
1308A M CMR, CL3R 4 16 65x34 .270 Black - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1308A-U500-10 383.01 566-1308A-1000-10 804.44
1309A L CMR, CL3R 2 14 105x34 .264 Black - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1309A-U500-10 367.75 566-1309A-1000-10 818.88
1310A M CMR, CL3R 4 14 105x34 .319 Black - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1310A-U500-10 680.17 566-1310A-1000-10 1564.03
1311A M CMR, CL3R 2 12 168x34 .352 Black 566-1311A-500-10 565.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1311A-1000-10 1131.92
1312A M CMR, CL3R 4 12 168x34 .423 Black 566-1312A-500-10 1061.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1312A-1000-10 2122.96
1313A L CMR, CL3R 2 10 259x34 .428 Black 566-1313A-500-10 858.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1313A-1000-10 1717.97